JOHN BRANCY

BARITONE, American
49 Park Ave, Unit 31
Bloomfield NJ, 07003
609-617-6462
Johnbrancy@gmail.com

OPERA

LA BEAUTE DU MONDE
CARMEN

COSI FAN TUTTE

COSI FAN TUTTE

MYTHS AND HYMNS

FLIGHT

BILLY BUDD

ATLAS

ROMEO ET JULIETTE

LOST HIGHWAYS

DON PASQUALE

WERTHER

ARIADNE AUF NAXOS

FLIGHT

DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

EUGENE ONEGIN

CARMEN

ARIADNE AUF NAXOS

A MIDSUMMER NIGHT'S DREAM
DON PASQUALE

CENERENTOLA

LE NOZZE DI FIGARO

DIE ZAUBERFLOTE

FANTASTIC MR. FOX

LA FANCIULLA DEL WEST
ARIADNE AUF NAXOS

LA DESCENTE D’ORPHEE AUX ENFERS
I WAS LOOKING AT THE CEILING...
IL BARBIERE DI SIVIGLIA

ORATORIO
MESSIAH

REQUIEM

REQUIEM

CARMINA BURANA
“HUMAN REQUIEM”
WINTERREISE
MESSIAH

MESSIAH

MESSIAH

ST MATTHEW PASSION
CARMINA BURANA
REQUIEM

MESSIAH

MESSIAH

MESSIAH

Opening Gala Concert
Gala Concert

Gala Concert
MESSIAH

MASS IN B MINOR
MASS IN G

ELIAS

REQUIEM
CORONATION MASS

Franz Wolff Metternich
Escamillo

Guglielmo
Guglielmo
Perseus/Medusa
Steward

Donald / Billy Budd (Cover)
Explorer

Mercutio

Pete

Malatesta

Albert

Harlekin

Steward

Papageno

Eugene Onegin
Morales / Dancaire
Harlekin

Demetrius

Malatesta

Dandini

Figaro

Papageno

Mr. Fox

Sonora

Harlekin

Apollon

Mike the Rookie Cop
Fiorello

Handel
Durufle
Fauré
Orff
Brahms
Schubert
Handel
Handel
Handel
Bach
Orff
Brahms
Handel
Handel
Handel
Various
Various
Various
Handel
Bach
Schubert
Mendelssohn
Fauré
Mozart

Opera de Montreal
MasterVoices

San Diego Opera

San Francisco Opera
MasterVoices

Pacific Opera Victoria

San Francisco Opera

LA Philharmonic
Gulbenkian Orchestra
Oper Frankfurt
Vorarlberger Landestheater
Stadttheater Klagenfurt
Opéra National de Lorraine a Nancy
Opera Omaha

Clarion Music Society
Florida Grand Opera
Oper Frankfurt

Opera Theatre of St. Louis
Pacific Opera Victoria
Glyndebourne Tour
Opera Saratoga

Opera Lyra Ottawa
Edmonton Opera

Opera San Antonio

Oper Frankfurt

Pacific Opera Victoria
Gotham Chamber Opera
Théatre du Chatelet
Semperoper Dresden

Milwaukee Symphony

Milwaukee Symphony

Omroep Muziek, Amsterdam

Opera Bordeaux

Rundfunkchor Berlin

Edmonton Symphony

Musica Sacra, Carnegie Hall

Victoria Symphony

Johnstown Symphony

Carmel Bach Festival

Carmel Bach Festival

Saint Thomas Concert Series

Tucson Symphony

Kansas City Symphony

Musica Sacra, Carnegie Hall

Tobin Center for the Performing Arts
Regina Symphony

Saskatoon Symphony

Charleston Symphony

Bach Collegium w/ Helmuth Rilling, IMA
Mid-America Productions, Carnegie Hall
International Meistersinger Akademie, IMA
Mid-America Productions, Carnegie Hall
Mid-America Productions, Carnegie Hall

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2012

2022
2022
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2014
2014
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010



CONCERT TOURS / ALBUMS
ARMISTICE: THE JOURNEY HOME
Album release: Spring 2019

A SILENT NIGHT: A WWI MEMORIAL IN SONG
Album released: 2017

CONCERT / RECITAL

A Voice of Her Own

Vienna 1900: In the Garden of Dreams

Airs et mélodies recital

30th Anniversary Concert

Emerging Artist Recital

Recital with Sean Lee, violinist and Peter Dugan, pianist
Recital with Peter Dugan, pianist

Recital with Peter Dugan, pianist

TROIS POEMES DE MALLARME

Christmas Pops Concert

Recital with Peter Dugan, pianist

Recital with Peter Dugan, pianist

Spotlight recital with Ken Noda, pianist

Solo Recital with Vocal Arts DC

Art Song on the Couch

Solo Recital Tour for 2013 Marilyn Horne Song
Chamber Music Recital with Thomas Ades
Discover Day Series with Graham Johnson
Duet Recital with Kateryna Kasper

AWARDS

Various

Various

Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Ravel

Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various
Various

12 cities in 7 weeks, including:
Alice Tully Hall, Lincoln Center

Kennedy Center

Smithsonian Institute

West Point Military Academy, New York
Stanford University

Various, including:
Arizona Opera

Voices of Ascension

Da Camera Houston

Société d’art Vocal de Montréal
New York Festival of Song

Opera America

Chamber Music Society of Palm Beach
St. John's College Concert Series
Carnegie Hall, Weill Recital Hall
Boston Symphony

Edmonton Symphony

Société d’art Vocal de Montréal
CAIC, University of Chicago
Carnegie Hall, Weill Recital Hall
Vocal Arts DC, Kennedy Center
New York Festival of Song

The Music Academy of the West
San Francisco & Boston Symphonies
Carnegie Hall

Hugo Wolf Akademie, Stuttgart

2020 Grammy Award for Best Opera Recording - Fantastic Mr. Fox (ROLE: Mr. Fox) by Tobias Picker
Concours musical international de Montréal — First Prize Winner, Art Song Division; Finalist, Aria Division (2018)

Lotte Lenya Competition, Kurt Weill Foundation for Music — Top Prize (2018)

Wigmore Hall/Kohn Foundation International Song Competition - Second Prize (2017)

International Hans Gabor Belvedere Singing Competition - Media Prize (2017)

Jensen Foundation Competition -First Prize (2015)
Opera Index Competition — Award (2014)
Marilyn Horne Song Competition - First Prize (2013)

Sullivan Opera Foundation Competition - Grand Prize, Career Grant (2012)
Montreal International Music Competition — Laureate (2012)

Gerda Lissner Foundation Competition - Second Prize (2011)

EDUCATION & ADVANCED TRAINING
The Music Academy of the West, Voice, Fellow (2013)

The Juilliard School, Graduate Diploma, Voice (2013)
International Meistersinger Akademie, (2011/12)

The Juilliard School, BA Music (2011)
Opera on the Avalon, Summer Festival (2010)
Daniel Ferro Vocal Program, Summer Festival (2009)

Franz Schubert Institut, Summer Festival (2008)
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2018
2018
2018
2018

2017-19
2019

2019
2019
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